
Agency/Community Partner

Type of Agency: 
Community Service (CS) or 
Service Learning (SL) Contact Name Office # Email Address 

Alzheimer's Association Mississippi Chapter CS Jessica Buckner (769) 230-0611 jcbuckner@alz.org
American Federation of Teachers Jackson CS Genetra Robinson (601) 352-7613 genetra@jftpsrp.com
Arise and Shine CS & SL Christopher Taylor (601)559-5338 staff@crosscentered.life
Clinton Healthcare, LLC SL Alonzo Jackson (601) 924-2996 AEJ7691@aol.com
Friends  of Fallen Riders CS Helen Brown (601) 896-7997 qwnb1340@gmail.com
Genesis and Light Center CS & SL Albert Wilson (601) 362-6736 Genesisandlight@att.net
Good Better Best Fountain of Youth Academy, Inc. CS Dr. LaShunda Hawkins (678) 373-7476 gbbfoya@gmail.com
HIS Heart CS Joel Weathers (601) 354-1300 hisheartforjacksonms@gmail.com
Institute of Southern Jewish Life CS Rachel Glazer (601) 362-6357 rglazer@isjl.org
Jackson State Univerisity: Kids Kollege CS & SL Leontyne Snell (601) 979-1027 leontyne.snell@Jsums.edu
Jackson State University Division of Athletics CS Shyandrea Glass (601) 979-8880 shyandrea.s.glass@jsums.edu
Jackson State University W.E.B. Du Bois-Harvey Honors College CS Pamala Heard (601) 979-3418 pamala.heard@jsums.edu
JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY: CSET CS & SL Dr. Martha Tchounwou (601) 979-1604 martha.n.tchounwou@jsums.edu
Jackson State University: Latasha Norman Center for Counseling Services CS & SL Shanice White (601) 979-0374 shanice.n.white@jsums.edu
Jackson State University: Metro Jackson Community Prevention Coalition CS Henry Thompson (601) 979-1402 henry.thompson@jsums.edu
Jackson State University: The Blue & White Flash CS Shannon Tatum (601) 979-2082 shannon.d.tatum@jsums.edu
Jackson State University: University Communications CS & SL Kentrice Rush (601) 979-6313 kentrice.s.rush@jsums.edu
Kiddie City  Childcare & Learning CenterLLC CS & SL Ruthe Lowe (601) 638-8109 rutje_lowe@yahoo.com
Legacy Education and Community Empowerment Foundation, Inc. CS & SL Constance  Harvey (601) 469-0990 leacef@aol.com
Metropolitan YMCAs of Mississippi CS & SL Jara Miller (601) 326-4702 jmiller@metroymcams.org
Mississippi Votes CS Velvet Johnson (769) 251-5693 velvet@msvotes.org
Mississippi Women In Network CS & SL Vanessa Upkins (601) 238-0816 mswomeninnetwork@gmail.com
MS Faith Based Coalition for Community Renewal, LLC CS Bennie Hudson (601) 346-7503 bhudson@faithbasedcoalition.com
National Council on Alcoholism and Drug Dependence of the Central MS Area SL Daisy Carter (601) 899-5880 daisy@ncaddms.org
OurTime Adult Day Care Services CS Monica Tobias (601) 487-8402 ourtimeadultdaycareservices@yahoo.com
P.E.A.R.L.S. Mentoring for Girls, Inc. CS & SL Aisha Saffold (662) 739-5113 pearlseg@gmail.com
PEARSON Foundation, Inc. CS & SL Jarvis Ward (601) 939-7517 jarward@gmail.com
Pecan Park Elementary CS & SL Wanda Quon (601) 960-5444 wquon@jackson.k12.ms.us
Pioneer Ministries, Inc. (Camp Pioneer) CS Ronald Bingham (601) 278-5071 pminis3659@aol.com
Pretty Girlz Rock Inc. CS Shenaedra Tatum Hopper (281) 989-2191 prettygirlzrockorg@gmail.com
PRF Institute CS Dr. Nathaniel Dunlap, Jr. (267) 437-7999 dunlap@prfministry.org
Provine High School CS Dr. Shelita  Brown (601) 960-5393 sbrown@jackson.k12.ms.us
Reaching & Educating for Community Hope (RECH) Foundation CS Pauline Rogers (601) 918-2970 rechpauline@gmail.com
ROCAAT Ministries (Reaching One Community At A Time) CS Gwendolyn Bell (769) 208-8800 rocaatministries@yahoo.com
Sykes Elementary School CS & SL Tantaneshia Houston (601) 371-4303 thouston@jackson.k12.ms.us
The Bean Path CS & SL Nashlie Sephus (769) 208-3567 nashlie@thebeanpath.org
Utica Elementary Middle School CS & SL Will Smith (601) 885-8765 wismith@hinds.k12.ms.us
Van Winkle Early Childhood Center CS SHOUTELL RICHARDSON (601) 923-2547 shrichardson@jackson.k12.ms.us
You Can Do It CS Joyce Williams (662) 561-1009 jwilliamsmcghee@icloud.com

Jackson State University's Alice Varnado Harden Center for Service and Community Engaged Learning Virtual Opportunites List 
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